Light Detectors - Page 83
Laser Radiant Power
The LP-99 detectors are de-
signed for general radiant power
measurements of laser diodes
and lasers in the wavelength
range from 400 to 1700 nm.
The use of a 50 mm diameter

power sensitivity in A/W nm is
provided.
Ordering Information & typical Specifications
Model λresp Wavelength
Range
Typical Sensitivity   Sphere cable  Imax. φmax Operation
Temp.
plug package
Photodiode 633 nm 1300 nm Port Diameter m mA mW page
LP-0101 InGaAs 800-1800 nm - 0.4 mA/W 5 mm ∅ UPK-30-L 2 1 500 5-40°C 1,2,4 91
LP-0102 Si & InGaAs 350-1800 nm  0.6 A/W 0.4 mA/W 5 mm ∅ UPK-30-L 2 1 500 5-40°C 1,2,4 91
LP-0103 Si 350-1100 nm  0.6 mA/W - 5 mm ∅ UPK-30-L 2 1 500 5-40°C 1,2,4 91
LP-0201 Si LP 400-1100 nm 30 mA/W - 2 mm ∅ UPK-8-L 2 1 100 5-40°C 1,2,4 91
LP-01Z-01 Additional detector port for UPK-30-L integrating sphere of LP-01 for PD-11 type detectors or UFC-11/SMA socket
UFC-11/FC FC-type fiber socket adapter for the measurement port of LP-01 detectors with UPK-30-L integrating sphere
UFC-11/SC SC-type fiber socket adapter for the measurement port of LP-01 detectors with UPK-30-L integrating sphere
UFC-11/ST ST-type fiber socket adapter for the measurement port of LP-01 detectors with UPK-30-L integrating sphere
UFC-11/SMA SMA-type fiber socket adapter for the measurement port of LP-01 detectors with UPK-30-L integrating sphere

LP-9930 with 2-Channel Optometer P-2000
LP-01 Series: Radiant Power Detectors with OP.DI.MA. Integrating Sphere
Ordering Information & typical Specifications
Model λresp Wavelength
Range
Typical Sensitivity   Sphere cable  Imax. φmax Operation
Temp.
plug package
Photodiode 633 nm 1300 nm Port Diameter m mA mW page
LP-9910 Si 400-1100 nm 2.5 mA/W - 12.5 mm ∅ UPB-50-L 2 1 500 5-40°C 1,2,4 91
LP-9920 InGaAs 800-1800 nm - 0.3 mA/W 12.5 mm ∅ UPB-50-L 2 1 500 5-40°C 1,2,4 91
LP-9930 Si & InGaAs 400-1800 nm 2.5 mA/W 0.3 mA/W 12.5 mm ∅ UPB-50-L 2 1 500 5-40°C 1,2,4 91
LP-99Z-01 Additional detector port for UPB-50-L integrating sphere of LP-99 for PD-11 type detectors or UFC-11/SMA socket
K-LP99xx Calibration of spectral radiant power sensitivity in A/W nm.  xx  = detector model number
KDW-S1 Calibration of spectral radiant power sensitivity at one or multiple wavelengths in combination with accessory components
0,00
0,50